

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

NOTICE OF MOTION NO.1462/2013
IN
LAR NO.5/210

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. R. J. Mane, AGP for the State.

Mr. H. S. Deshpande a/w. Mr. R. Y. Sirsikar, MCGM – Acquiring Body.

Mr. Kishore Jain a/w. Ms. Shweta Jain i/b. Divya Jain & Asha Gupta for the applicant in Notice of Motion/ claimant.

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : DECEMBER 22, 2016

P.C.:

1. Heard. At the request of the learned counsel for the acquiring body – Corporation, four weeks' time is granted to file an Affidavit-in-Reply with copy to other side.

2. Office is directed to place the matter on board as per order dated 05.01.2015 passed by this court (Smt. Roshan Dalvi, J. as she then was).

JUDGE