

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

NOTICE OF MOTION NO.1462 OF 2013
IN
L.A.R.NO.5 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office Memorandum - Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Prothonotary's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.R.J.Mane, A.G.P for the applicant

Ms.Shweta Jain for the claimant

Ms.Vaishali Chaudhari a/w Mr.R.Y.Sirsikar for
M.C.G.M. Acquiring Body

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATE : FEBRUARY 14, 2017

P.C.:

- 1 Heard.
- 2 Liberty granted to the applicant original claimant to file rejoinder in the Registry and serve copy on the other side.
- 3 Office is directed to place the matter on board on 27.2.2017.

JUDGE