

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

LAND ACQUISITION REFERENCE NO. 5 OF 2010

The Deputy Collector (land Acquisition) No. 7PETITIONER

V/S

Byramjee Jeejeebhoy Pvt. Ltd. And TheRESPONDENT
Commissioner, M.c.g.m., Mumbai

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 1462 OF 2013

In

LAND ACQUISITION REFERENCE 5 OF 2010

Byramjee Jeejeebjoy Pvt. Ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

Land Acquisition Officer C/o The DeputyRESPONDENT
Collector (land Acquisition) No 7

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE J

DATE : 21st November, 2025

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 05/12/2025 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)